Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

KRISTINA
JEFF
SCOTT
REBECCA
JOHN
KEITH
KURT
KELLY
AMY
DAVID

SCORE

HCP
3.76
3.76

Orange
Green

Premature Release

LAST NAME

AMMON
HEMER
FLANARY
COGSWELL
KIM
STEFFENS
NIERSTE
KING-ELLISON
TEREICK
WILK

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

12.66
7.76
7.14

15.15
9.31

15.27

12.29

22.81

26.16

30
35
40
44
56

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

® TV T TVTTUVTUTUTUT

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
0

10.33
7.23
6.85
6.84
4.68
3.72
2.70
0.18

13.83
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

18.73 13.93
17.91 8.94
17.89 8.82
18.93 15.15
18.01 9.55
19.68 19.71
18.74 13.99
20.19 22.81
20.74 26.16
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 8
GOLD 1
SILVER 0
BRONZE 0
I 0

18.15
17.36
17.26
18.81
17.61
18.57
18.09
19.95
20.34
0.00 N/A

12.66
7.76
7.14

16.76
9.31

15.27

12.29

23.84

26.26



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

JESSICA
MARK
JOHN
ANNE
SARAH
MATT
CAREY
ROANN
DAVE
PETE

SCORE

The Rookies
LAST NAME

FELTON
EUMURIAN
MYAYA
STEMPER
TRESSEL
LYSNE
BRENDALEN
CRAMER
GULBRANSON
SPRENGELER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
Orange 3.76
Green 3.76

Best HC

12.10
19.80
15.45
26.16
30.78
15.27
21.97
41.28
27.75
28.00

27
31
35
38
61

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

NnMOOOOO TTT

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
3
3

3.89
2.19
0.54
10.83
10.21
8.72
8.02
1.71
15.24
10.99

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

18.43
19.84
18.98
20.74
21.50
19.29
20.16
23.88
21.16
21.15

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

12.10
20.68
15.45
26.16
30.78
17.34
22.63
45.26
28.71
28.65

OO N OTw

18.14
19.30
18.80
20.85
21.22
18.57
19.65
22.76
20.58
20.62

12.60
19.80
16.70
29.42
31.72
15.27
21.97
41.28
27.75
28.00



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

BRAD
DAVE
DICK
COLEMAN
JOSH
JUSTIN
JASON
BERT
ELLIOT
MATT

SCORE

Orange
Green

Kill the Rabbet
LAST NAME

MESSERICH
FOLEY

NASH

FOLEY
STOWERS
GILLETTE
CHRISTIAANSEN
WESTERMAN
OLNEY
MAHONEY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
3.76
3.76

Best HC

32.30

WWwWwwww

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

S

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

2.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OO O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0oOWw

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

21.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

32.30

O OoOFr OO

21.85
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

35.63



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

RON
SCOTT
DAVE
MARY
WALLY
TAMMY
STEPHEN
CHRIS
MARK
JOHN

SCORE

HCP
Orange 3.76
Green 3.76
Rut Busters
LAST NAME Best HC
LARSON 16.42
DORN 15.21
JAFFRAY 26.46
MIDTHUN 38.44
BERGSETH 29.50
MAGNEY 45.00
MELCHER 38.24
WALLACE
MAGNEY
SELLS
6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 28
8 Skiers 28
9 Skiers 28

Bonus 45

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nNnNnOOO T

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O OO WWwWwhDhMhrouo

5.57
3.78
7.53
4.55
0.49
14.99
7.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

19.14 16.42
19.21 16.85
20.79 26.46
22.76 38.44
21.29 29.50
24.36 48.18
23.36 42.09
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 2
GOLD 3
SILVER 2
BRONZE 0
I 0

18.88 17.19
18.56 15.21
21.27 32.03
0.00 N/A
21.10 30.97
23.36 45.00
22.27 38.24
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

RICK
CHRIS
STEVE
DAVID
TOM
GREG
JAKE
TIM
ROGER
ERIC

SCORE

HCP
Orange 3.76
Green 3.76
Excelsior Brewery
LAST NAME Best HC
MILLS 9.37
WHITE 9.73
MIDTHUN 13.32
BEDDOR 8.70
KELLY 10.22
SWIRTZ 15.09
FREDBO 6.39
FREDBO 20.24
NORBERG
EWALD
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 40
9 Skiers 40

Bonus 50

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

W TV TV TVTTUVTVTTVTTO

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O O o1o1ror o o1 o1 OOl

9.62
9.26
8.67
7.29
5.77
3.90
3.60
1.75
0.00
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

17.98
18.04
18.63
17.87
18.12
18.92
17.49
20.00
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.37
9.73
13.32
8.70
10.22
15.09
6.39
21.65

OO OO

17.81
17.73
18.37
17.85
17.83
18.68
17.18
19.37
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

10.55
10.06
14.03
10.80
10.68
15.95

6.64
20.24



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

JACOB
DUSTIN
DALE
CHAPIN
ANEA
ELLIE
NOELLE
MARK

DOUG

SCORE

HCP
Orange 3.76
Green 3.76
Ancient Ninjas
LAST NAME Best HC
COTNER 12.17
JACOB 14.09
WESTVIG 36.44
BLANCHARD 26.57
SMOTHERS 45.86
JOHNSON
GILLIS
DALAGER
HENDRIX
6 Skiers 18
7 Skiers 18
8 Skiers 18
9 Skiers 18

Bonus 28

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nunoono

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO O0OO0OO0OWWMADIMD

5.82
3.90
1.55
13.42
3.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

19.36
19.40
22.62
21.17
23.98

0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

17.76
18.00
37.59
28.77
45.86

OO NWO

18.07
18.38
21.98
20.39
23.85
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

12.17
14.09
36.44
26.57
48.04



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

MATT
DANIEL
ZACH
DAX
NATALIE

JEFF
JOHN
BONNIE
DAN

SCORE

HCP
Orange 3.76
Green 3.76
Gatecrashers
LAST NAME Best HC
NEWQUIST 24.82
HABERMAN 11.11
ANDERSON 26.46
KUHFUSS 52.55
TOWNSEND 61.19
OLSON
HABERMAN
HARRIS
ROGERS
6 Skiers 14
7 Skiers 14
8 Skiers 14
9 Skiers 14

Bonus 17

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

-0

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO O0OO0OOkrRRFPMA~AMD

6.17
5.88
4.53
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

20.52
18.42
20.79
25.08
26.50

0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

24.82
12.04
26.46
52.55
61.19

NO O WO

20.26
17.90
21.23
25.53
26.86
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

25.76
11.11
31.78
58.47
66.73



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

BRUCE
AL

MIKE
DAN
PAUL
JERRY
BILL
JESSICA
CHARLIE

SCORE

HCP
3.76
3.76

Orange
Green

Hasty Lombagos

LAST NAME

MUELLER
SERAN
SEIFERT
OSTGAARD
MAAHS
HILLEREN

HICKS
FRATTALONE
HOFF

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

15.77
18.75
22.10
52.39

16
16
16
16
15

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO VT

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO OO0OOONMOU O

3.22
0.24
7.89
3.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

19.30
19.76
20.40
26.32

0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

17.40
20.19
24.09
60.10

OFrRLr OFRDN

18.65
19.13
19.67
24.55
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

15.77
18.75
22.10
52.39



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

MATT
ABBEY
HENNESSY
MEGAN
THOR

BEN

BILLY
CHRIS
KELSEY
EDDIE

SCORE

HCP
3.76
3.76

Orange
Green

Team Brew SKki

LAST NAME

MATTICE
EVERSON
MCILVAINE
HADLEY
MORALES
WADELL
KLEINMAN
SPELTZ
NASH
OVERHOLT

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

3.77
7.12
14.46
18.31
8.03
10.18
10.18

30
34
34
34
36

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

® T T TV TVTTUTDT

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O OO hMOUrol o101 0101

9.22
7.87
4.53
3.68
2.96
0.81
6.81
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

17.06
17.61
19.17
19.45
17.76
18.46
18.12
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

3.77
7.12
16.61
18.31
8.03
12.29
10.22

OO oo

16.72
17.37
18.44
19.24
17.49
17.75
17.75
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

3.79
7.82
14.46
19.43
8.57
10.18
10.18



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

TYLER
CRAIG
RYAN
RYAN
TIM
BRETT

DANIELLE

SCORE

HCP
Orange 3.76
Green 3.76

The Hill People
LAST NAME Best HC
NELSON 4.20
LINDSAY 9.68
COX 11.86
MCELRATH 12.29
EICHHOLZ 11.86
BURGSTAHLER
NELSON
6 Skiers 22
7 Skiers 22
8 Skiers 22
9 Skiers 22

Bonus 24

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO0 TVT

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO O0OO0OOh~hbh~ouog

6.79
1.31
6.13
5.70
4.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

17.13
18.25
18.51
18.46
18.49

0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

4.20
11.01
12.59
12.29
12.47

O OO WN

16.86
17.67
18.02
18.55
18.02
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

4.66
9.68
11.86
15.15
11.86



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

BARRY
CHRIS
DAVE

DAVE
BRUCE
TIEGAN
MORGAN
EMMANUEL
WAYNE
DWIGHT

SCORE

HCP
3.76
3.76

Orange
Green

Snow Temple Pilots

LAST NAME

OLSON
DABROSKI
HINZ
PELLER
DAHLKE
RAPP

RAPP
SAVAGE
HILL
LUDVIGSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

10.55
11.50
12.23
13.56
17.32
11.73

7.70
24.21
51.64

30
35
39
41
49

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

ssANplinviinviinviinciinciinviinv)

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O N B~ O1LOTLO1O1TOTOTOT

8.44
7.49
6.76
5.43
4.67
4.26
3.29
1.78
7.35
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

18.74
18.33
18.50
18.67
19.49
18.56
17.71
20.71
24.93
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.99
11.50
12.53
13.56
18.55
12.90

7.73
25.97
51.64

o r ok~

17.81
17.97
18.08
18.40
18.90
18.00
17.35
20.01
25.35
0.00|N/A

10.55
11.55
12.23
14.21
17.32
11.73

7.70
24.21
57.36



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

DAVE
MITCH
STEVE
LUKE
TIM
TROY
TODD
ALI
KRISTIN
PETER

SCORE

HCP
Orange 3.76
Green 3.76

Team Dirtbag
LAST NAME Best HC
EVERSON 5.29
WALL 7.26
JONES 10.49
EVERSON 3.79
GERLACH 10.06
GUSTAFSON 12.41
GUSTAFSON 20.11
AWAD 26.09
GREBE
BERGIN
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 34
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 37

Bonus 62

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO TVTTTTUTTUTDO

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

O O WwWh o101 01010101

9.70
6.73
5.50
5.20
4.93
3.58
9.88
16.90
0.00
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

17.31
17.67
DNF N/A
17.12
18.24
18.48
20.15
20.73
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

5.29
7.48

4.14
10.95
12.41
22.57
26.09

OO FrR,EFO®

16.99
17.28
17.80
16.72
17.73
18.32
19.35
20.90
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

5.46
7.26
10.49
3.79
10.06
13.72
20.11
29.73



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

REED
ISAAC
RON
MIKE
GARRET
JAKE

JOHN

HCP
3.76
3.76

Orange
Green

Natural Intimidators

LAST NAME

ANDERSON
BRAUN
KLEVE
CAPPER
ANDERSON
HUHN
HUHN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

13.44

8.15
27.37
17.82
23.78

20
20
20
20
28

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nunwonoo

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO OO0OOWWHhMOou o

5.55
1.84
2.62
12.17
6.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

18.65
17.78
21.59
19.37
20.35
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.44

8.15
31.33
17.82
23.78

OO NEFEDN

18.54
17.52
20.52
19.19
20.11
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

15.08

8.75
27.37
19.12
24.83



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

MAGNE
JAY
MIKE
BERNIE
TRENT
MIKE
GRANT

HCP
Orange 3.76
Green 3.76
The High Lifers
LAST NAME Best HC
HATLEVIK 31.28
WEINAND 18.62
LINDAHL 20.61
ISAACSON 31.33
MCKAY 21.78
FULLER 38.24
LAMBERT 32.97
6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 26
8 Skiers 26
9 Skiers 26
Bonus 34

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(PN HoONONNANA)

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

Points Bonus

QOO WWhrhMhbrhM>hM

6.71
5.37
3.38
2.66
2.21
7.75
6.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.44
16.11

Time-Orang HC-Orange Time-Gree HC-Green

22.01 33.88
19.71 19.89
20.39 24.03
21.59 31.33
20.02 21.78
23.24 41.36
21.86 32.97
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
PLATINUM 0
GOLD 5
SILVER 2
BRONZE 0
I 0

21.15
19.11
19.43
21.30
19.74
22.27
21.48
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

31.28
18.62
20.61
32.22
22.53
38.24
33.33



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
MATT MATTICE
MATT MATTICE

FIRST NAME

ALEXI

ANDREW

JACK
ANNE

SCORE

HCP
3.76
3.76

TIME:
TIME:

Orange
Green

Deadbeat D Team

LAST NAME Best HC Medal

BOPRAY 19.12 G

BAUGHER

MUSKE
MUSKE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Wh DA AN

Thursday, February 3, 2022

17.06 PAR:
16.72 PAR:

16.44
16.11

Points Bonus

4 2.87 19.79
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

20.38

[eNeollell el

19.19
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

Time-Orang HC-Orange Time-Gree HC-Green

19.12



